

## भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India

## **CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION**

IP REGISTRATION No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00645/2017-2018/11099

[Under Regulation 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Professionals) Regulations, 2016]

- 1. In exercise of the powers conferred by Regulation 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Professionals) Regulations, 2016, the Board hereby grants a certificate of registration to **Mr. Ravindranath Narayana Rao** to act as an insolvency professional in accordance with these Regulations.
- 2. This certificate is valid from 29th September, 2017.

(I Sreekara Rao) Deputy General Manager

For and on behalf of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India

Place: New Delhi

Date: 29th September, 2017